
Name of Creditor
Identific
ation No

Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of 

Claim
Amount Covered 

by Security intrest
Amount Covered 

by Guarantee

Whethe
r 

Related 
Party

% of 
Voting 

Share in 
CoC

Amoun
t of 

Contig
ent 

Claim

Amoun
t ofany  
Mutual 

Dues 
that 

may be 
set off

Amo
unt 
of 

Claim 
not 

Admi
tted

Amount 
of Claim 

under 
Verificati

on

Remarks if 
Any

1

State Bank of 
India Stressed 
Assets 
Management 
Branch, 
Coimbaotore

19.01.2024 54,49,21,148.00 54,49,21,148.00 

 LOAN 
AGAINST 

RECEIVABL
ES AND 
EXPORT 

PACKING 
CREDIT 

54,49,21,148.00 

54,49,21,148.00   

NO 100.00%

0 0 0 0

54,49,21,148.00   54,49,21,148.00  54,49,21,148.00  100.00% 0 0 0 0

Name of the corporate debtor: CBC Fahions (Asia) Private Limited CP/IB/257/CHE/2022; Date of commencement of CIRP:25.09.2023; List of creditors as on: 04.07.2024

List of secured financial creditors( other than Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. 
No.

Details Of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted


